
 

2023-2024 Important Campus Contacts 
NAME   TITLE     EMAIL    PHONE 
Carllos Lassiter  VP of Student Affairs & CIDO  classiter@austincollege.edu 903.813.2228 
Michael Deen  Assoc VP & Dean of Students   mdeen@austincollege.edu  903.813.2306 
Cyndi Gilliam  Student Life Office Coordinator  cgilliam@austincollege.edu  903.813.2306 
Patrick Miller  Director of Residence Life   pmiller@austincollege.edu  903.813.2306 
Chrystal Woodard Director of Student Activities  cwoodard@austincollege.edu  903.813.2306 
Kimberly Donnell  Event Services Manager    wrightcenter@austincollege.edu  903.813.2223 
Teresa Moore  Director of Counseling Services  temoore@austincollege.edu  903.813.2247 
Melissa Bressler  Director of Health Services   mbressler@austincollege.edu  903.813.2247 
Cindy Tate  Adam Center Secretary/Receptionist ctate@austincollege.edu   903-813-2247 
Margie Norman  Director of Career Services   mnorman@austincollege.edu 903.813.2074 
Traci Howard Moore Director of Student Success  tmoore@austincollege.edu 903.813.2818 
John Williams  Chaplain & Director of Church Relations jwilliams@austincollege.edu 903.813.2210 
Beth Gill   VP for Academic Affairs   bgill@austincollege.edu  903.813.2226 
Eugenia Harris          Exec Dir. Of Institutional Research &Registrar eharris@austincollege.edu  903.813.2371 
Pernell Jones   VP of Business Affairs   pjones@austincollege.edu  903.813.2235 
Karen Johnson  Assoc. VP of Business Affairs  kjohnson@austincollege.edu  903.813.2530 
Baylee Kowert VP for Institutional Enrollment (Admissions)  bkowert@austincollege.edu 903.813.3000 
Laurie Coulter Asst VP for Institutional Enrollment (Financial Aid) lcoulter@austincolleged.edu 903.813.2900 
Gillian Locke   Interim VP of Institutional Advancement glocke@austincollege.edu   903.813.2419 
Heidi Rushing  Chief Marketing & Comm Officer  hrushing@austincollege.edu  903.813.2891 
David Turk  Executive Director of Physical Plant   dturk@austincollege.edu   903.813.2408 
Debbie Hill  Director of Housekeeping Services   dhill@austincollege.edu   903.813.2553 
Steven O’Day   President of the College   president@austincollege.edu 903.813.3001  
IT Help Desk        helpdesk@austincollege.edu  903.813.2063 
Campus Bookstore       bookstore@austincollege.edu  903.813.2268 
Food Service Office      snicholson@austincollege.edu  903.813.2366 
Melanie Oelfke   Title IX Coordinator    moelfke@austincollege.edu  903-813-2433 
 
 
 

Residence Life Staff within the Student Life Department 
Halls      Area Coordinator  Email    Phone 
Upper-class Apartments & Village   Joc Lyons  jlyons@austincollege.edu    903.957.3600 
Caruth, Dean & Jordan    Swann Nance  snance@austincollege.edu   903-813-2321 
Clyce, Baker, Green House    Pan Bridgwater  wbridgwater@austincollege.edu  903.813.2201  
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